
Product Size

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Max User Weight

Tension System

Resistence

1455x655x1135mm

32.5kg

36.6kg

110kg

Magnetic

8 levels

5kg

SKU: 03585

RECUMBENT BIKE
500BH

Flywheel

Escape the ordinary with the RECUMBENT BIKE - 500BH for an effective and economical workout indoors, 
featuring 8 levels of resistance and extra lumbar support for a comfortable and aligned posture.

Functions:
Time, distance, speed, pulse and calories.

Strapped paddles

Secundary
handles

Ergonomic back
rest and handles
with hand pulse

Strongh horizontal
seat adjusment


