

RECUMBENT BIKE

500BH

SKU: 03585

Escape the ordinary with the RECUMBENT BIKE - 500BH for an effective and economical workout indoors, featuring 8 levels of resistance and extra lumbar support for a comfortable and aligned posture.



Functions: 😓







Time, distance, speed, pulse and calories.

Product Size	1455x655x1135mm
Net Weight	32.5kg
Gross Weight	36.6kg
Max User Weight	110kg
Tension System	Magnetic
Resistence	8 levels
Flywheel	5kg